No School Days ‘

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
GOOD SPIRIT SCHOOL DIVISION

o Monday, September 1
Labour Day

o Friday, January 30

PD Day for Staff Only

0 Monday, October 13

Thanksgiving Monday, February 16-

o Friday, February 20
February Break

o Tuesday, October 14

PD Day for Staff Only
Friday, April 3-Friday,
April 10

o Monday, November 10 Good Friday and April Break

PD Day for Staff Only

0 Monday, May 18

o Tuesday, November 11 Victoria Day

Remembrance Day

Monday, December 22-

o Friday, January 2
Winter Break

0 Tuesday, May 19
PD Day for Staff Only

o Monday, January S o Friday, June 26
PD Day for Staff Only School Admin Day




